
LOT 17 STONEHENGE PHASE 2.

WD 1099-1926, WD 1469-1008

BEARDSLEY JERALD/WANG RUIYU
195 SW LANCELOT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03099-217

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.72 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

263,713
13,708
35,000

312,421
11,619

300,802
HX HB VX 55,722

245,080
312,421

0

315,677

1469/1008 6/16/2022 WD Q I 01 317,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWANTON DEBORAH LYNNE

BEARDSLEY JERALD

1099/1926 10/18/2006 WD Q I 189,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD & SANDRA WILLI

DEBORAH LYNNE SWANT
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000049650 Roof Replacement 9,500 04/18/2024

24439 SFR 616 04/27/2006

2023HX Base Yr

195 SW LANCELOT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,378 122.2452 136.91 325,572 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2048

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 227,118

FGR 552 55 304 33,713

FOP 60 30 18 1,996

PTO 150 5 8 887

2,810 2,378 263,713

BAS= W25 PTO= W15 S10 E15 N10$ S10 W33 S31 E14 FOP= S6 E10 N6
W10$ E21 FGR= S24 E23 N24 W23$ E23 N41$.

BAS

25

10

33

31

14
21

23
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PTO

15

10

15

10

FOP6

10

6
10

FGR24

23

24

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,036.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,108

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 9,000.00 9,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 9,000

13,708

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


